
Wednesday, January 19, 2022
Time: 6pm - 8pm

Location: Virtual Conference Call
 
 
 
 
 

Committee Co-Chairperson Wilfredo Florentino
Committee Co-Chairperson David Mann

Usually takes place every Third Monday of the month

Welcome & Introductions
MTA Updates
Old Business/New Business
Adjournment

Agenda Items:
1.
2.
3.
4.

Brooklyn Community Board 5          O: 718-819-5487 C: 646-784-4696
127 Pennsylvania Avenue      Brooklyn NY 11208

Transportation
& TLC Licensing
Committee

Video Conference: 

Phone Conference: 

https://bit.ly/transport_jan

+1-646-992-2010 United States Toll (NYC)
+1-408-418-9388 United States Toll

Access code: 2341 595 9481
 


